

				BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-4-2022 2022 MEDINA TOWNSHIP ROAD BID MEDINA TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING 17290 MUNN ROAD CHAGRIN FALLS, OHIO 44023		MELWAY PAVING CO., INC. 7571 SR 83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633	
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	253	225	Cu. Yds.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 6" Full Depth	\$200.00	\$45,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$250.00	\$ 56,250.00
2	254	17830	Sq. Yds.	2.0" Bituminous Pav't Planing (Grindings to Twp.)	\$2.00	\$35,660.00	\$2.00	\$ 35,660.00	\$1.50	\$ 26,745.00
3	Spec	1	Lump Sum	Sweeper Truck For Milling (Repairs / Pav't Planing)	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	209	2.52	Miles	Linear Grading	\$1,000.00	\$2,520.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$2,350.00	\$ 5,922.00
5	407	2227	Gals	"Trackless" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/S.Y. and 0.04 Gal/SY on Pine Lake Drive	\$2.50	\$5,567.50	\$2.00	\$ 4,454.00	\$2.30	\$ 5,122.10
6	CS402	593	Tons	2" County Spec. Intermediate Course	\$75.00	\$44,475.00	\$90.00	\$ 53,370.00	\$100.00	\$ 59,300.00
7	703	28	Tons	No. 9 Limestone Choke at 10 Lbs/SY	\$20.00	\$560.00	\$90.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$25.00	\$ 700.00
8	441	685	Cu. Yds.	2.0" 448 Type 1 Surface Coarse Asphalt (2 lifts – 1 ¼" and ¾") (No density Checks Required)	\$175.00	\$119,875.00	\$150.00	\$ 102,750.00	\$200.00	\$ 137,000.00
9	441	153	Cu. Yds.	1.0" 448 Type 1 Surface Coarse Asphalt (No density checks required)	\$175.00	\$26,775.00	\$150.00	\$ 22,950.00	\$200.00	\$ 30,600.00
10	441	45	Cu. Yds.	448 Type 1 surface Coarse Asphalt (Driveways) (No density checks required)	\$200.00	\$9,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$200.00	\$ 9,000.00
11	614	0.90	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1	\$900.00	\$810.00	\$2,300.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,250.00
12	643	0.30	Miles	Yellow Polyester Painted Center Line, Class 1	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$21,775.00	\$ 6,532.50	\$22,500.00	\$ 6,750.00
13	643	12	L.F.	24" White Polyester Painted Stop Bar, Class 1	\$7.00	\$84.00	\$39.00	\$ 468.00	\$40.00	\$ 480.00
14	617	230	Tons	24" Crushed Berm Material (3" Depth)	\$50.00	\$11,500.00	\$55.00	\$ 12,650.00	\$50.00	\$ 11,500.00
15	422	3767	Gals	CRS-2 Bituminous Latex Modified Seal Coat Applied at 0.45 Gals/SY	\$2.85	\$10,735.95	\$2.70	\$ 10,170.90	\$2.45	\$ 9,229.15
16	422	84	Tons	No. 8 Limestone Cover Aggregate Loaded Spread & Rolled at 20 Lbs/SY	\$30.00	\$2,520.00	\$130.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$90.00	\$ 7,560.00
17	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$41,500.00	\$ 41,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
TOTAL						\$355,832.45		\$384,285.40		\$390,908.25

				KARVO COMPANIES, INC. 4524 HUDSON DRIVE STOW, OHIO 44224		CROSSROADS ASPHALT RECYCLING, INC. 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION, OHIO 44028		
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	253	225	Cu. Yds.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 6" Full Depth	\$275.00	\$ 61,875.00	\$225.00	\$ 50,625.00
2	254	17830	Sq. Yds.	2.0" Bituminous Pav't Planing (Grindings to Twp.)	\$1.75	\$ 31,202.50	\$2.25	\$ 40,117.50
3	Spec	1	Lump Sum	Sweeper Truck For Milling (Repairs / Pav't Planing)	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	209	2.52	Miles	Linear Grading	\$2,525.00	\$ 6,363.00	\$800.00	\$ 2,016.00
5	407	2227	Gals	"Trackless" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/S.Y. and 0.04 Gal/SY on Pine Lake Drive	\$2.10	\$ 4,676.70	\$3.80	\$ 8,462.60
6	CS402	593	Tons	2" County Spec. Intermediate Course	\$85.00	\$ 50,405.00	\$100.00	\$ 59,300.00
7	703	28	Tons	No. 9 Limestone Choke at 10 Lbs/SY	\$25.00	\$ 700.00	\$45.00	\$ 1,260.00
8	441	685	Cu. Yds.	2.0" 448 Type 1 Surface Coarse Asphalt (2 lifts – 1 ¼" and ¾") (No density Checks Required)	\$185.00	\$ 126,725.00	\$230.00	\$ 157,550.00
9	441	153	Cu. Yds.	1.0" 448 Type 1 Surface Coarse Asphalt (No density checks required)	\$200.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$230.00	\$ 35,190.00
10	441	45	Cu. Yds.	448 Type 1 surface Coarse Asphalt (Driveways) (No density checks required)	\$200.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$275.00	\$ 12,375.00
11	614	0.90	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1	\$2,300.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,080.00
12	643	0.30	Miles	Yellow Polyester Painted Center Line, Class 1	\$21,775.00	\$ 6,532.50	\$21,775.00	\$ 6,532.50
13	643	12	L.F.	24" White Polyester Painted Stop Bar, Class 1	\$39.00	\$ 468.00	\$40.00	\$ 480.00
14	617	230	Tons	24" Crushed Berm Material (3" Depth)	\$65.25	\$ 15,007.50	\$63.00	\$ 14,490.00
15	422	3767	Gals	CRS-2 Bituminous Latex Modified Seal Coat Applied at 0.45 Gals/SY	\$2.70	\$ 10,170.90	\$2.75	\$ 10,359.25
16	422	84	Tons	No. 8 Limestone Cover Aggregate Loaded Spread & Rolled at 20 Lbs/SY	\$130.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$58.00	\$ 4,872.00
17	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
TOTAL						\$394,216.10		\$433,709.85